COMMISSIONERS’' COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name
Tami Mccullough
Steven Asher

Marilyn Atchison

Correction
Eric Meyer

Current Dept
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept # Current Title

5030
5030
5030

5030

Lieutenant
Commander

Food Service Tech

Jail Sergeant

Crnt Salary
$97,601
$96,981
$38,319

$66,669

Grade
570
573
533

556

New Dept
Jail Operations 5030
Sheriff's Office 5001
Jail Operations 5030

Jail Operations 5030

July 6, 2020

Dept # New Title

Captain

Detention Officer

Jail Sergeant

Assistant Chief Deputy

New Salary Grade Min? % chg
$107,361 572 10%
$102,086 574 5%

$40,001 550 YES 4%
$66,669 556 0%

Eff Date
6/29/2020
6/29/2020
6/29/2020

6/15/2020

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Lateral

$800 Equipment Allowance



