COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

July 6, 2020

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Tami Mccullough	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$97,601	570	Jail Operations	5030	Captain	\$107,361	572		10%	6/29/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Steven Asher	Jail Operations	5030	Commander	\$96,981	573	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$102,086	574		5%	6/29/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Marilyn Atchison	Jail Operations	5030	Food Service Tech	\$38,319	533	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	YES	4%	6/29/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
<u>Correction</u>														
Eric Meyer	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$66,669	556	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$66,669	556		0%	6/15/2020	\$800 Equipment Allowance